
CFP Inspection Form Committee
Affiliation State Last Name First name Agency Address City State Zip Code Phone Fax
FDA MN Abel Greg USFDA 212 3rd. Avenue South Minneapolis MN 55401 (612) 758-7199 (612) 334-4100

FDA GA Livsey Kimberly USFDA RM HFR-SE14, 60 8th Street NE Atlanta GA 30309 (404) 253-1273 (404) 253-2257
FDA WA Tufto Brad USFDA 1000 North Argonne, Suite 105 Spokane Valley WA 99005 (509) 353-2554 (509) 353-2746
Ind-Csl NC Brania Jonathan Underwriters Laboratories Inc. 12 Laboratory Drive Research TriangNC 27709-3995 (919) 549-1768 (919) 547-6262
Ind-Csl IL Daniels Brady Ecolab 60 Revere Drive. Suite 800 Northbrook IL 60062 (847) 480-9898 (847) 480-1838
Ind-Csl Cana Ryan Paul Paragon Bermuda (Canada) Ltd. 100 York Boulevard, Suite 610, Ontario, CanadaCana L4B1J8 (905) 886-4816 (905) 886-0755
Ind-Groc AR Checketts Neil Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. 508 SW 8th Street Bentonville AR 72716 (479) 277-7911 (479) 273-1911

Ind-Groc NJ Oswald Steven Wakefern Food Corporation 505 Division Street Elizabeth NJ 7207 (908) 527-3624 (908) 527-3849
Ind-Rest AZ Catlin Charles P.F. Chang’s China Bistro 7676 E. Pinnacle Peak Rd. Scottsddale AZ 85255 480.888.3166 480.888.3004 
Ind-Rest IL Chuboff LeAnn NRA Educational Foundation 175 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1500 Chicago IL 60604-2184 (312) 715-5374 (312) 566-9729
Ind-Rest WI Quam Susan Wisconsin Restaurant Association Ed 2801 Fish Hatchery Road Madison WI 53713 (608) 270-9950 (608) 270-9960
Ind-Rest SC Squire Al Ryan's Restaurant Group Inc. 405 Lancaster Avenue Greer SC 29650 (864) 879-1011 (864) 801-9284
Ind-Rest MA Wagner Jim Dunkin Brands Inc. 130 Royale St. Canton MA 2021 (781) 737-5148 (781) 737-6148
Ind-Rest CO Yamnik Dale Yum! Brands, Inc. 542 Eaglestone Drive Castle Rock CO 80104 (303) 708-1536 (303) 660-2429
Reg-Local GA Buchanon Janice D. DeKalb County Environmental Health 445 Winn Way, Suite 320 Decatur GA 30031 (404) 508-7900 (404) 508-7979
Reg-Local CO Comello Joseph Columbus Public Health 240 Parsons Avenue Columbus OH 43215-5331 614-645-0021 614-645-7155
Reg-Local OH Hirsch Brian W. Summit County General Health Distric1100 Graham Road Circle Stow OH 44224 (330) 926-5653 (330) 923-6436
Reg-Local VA Lawrence Michael DaviFairfax County Health Department 10777 Main Street, Suite 111 Fairfax VA 22030 (703) 246-8435 (703) 385-9568
Reg-State MN Girard Lorna Minnesota Dept. of Agriculture/Dairy a625 Robert St North St. Paul MN 55155-2538 (651) 201-6591 (651) 201-6119
Reg-State IL Guichard Frances Chicago Dept. of Public Health - Food2133 West Lexington, 2nd Floor Chicago IL 60612 (312) 746-8035 (312) 746-8040
Reg-State VA Miles Pamela Virginia Dept. of Agriculture/Office of D102 Governor Street, Room 349 Richmond VA 23219 (804) 786-0412 (804) 371-7792
Reg-State NH Seiferth John K. New Hampshire Dept of Health and H29 Hazen Drive Concord NH 3301 (603) 271-4589 (603) 271-4859
Reg-State AL Sestak Mark Alabama Department of Public HealthRSA Tower, 201 Monroe Street, Suite 1250 Montgomery AL 36104 (334) 206-5375 (334) 206-5788
Reg-State ME Vigue Rebecca Maine DHHS, CDC & P 11 State House Station Augusta ME 04333-0010 (207) 287-1978 (207) 287-3165

Reg-State 6
Reg-Local 4
Ind-Gro 3
Ind-Rest 6
Ind Csl 3
FDA 5
Academia 0
Consumer 0



Sub-Committee Preference
email Scoring Marking Inst
greg.abel@fda.hhs.gov X

kimberly.livsey@fda.hhs.gov X
brad.tufto@fda.hhs.gov X
jonathan.brania@us.ul.com X
brady.daniels@ecolab.com
pryan@paragoncda.com X
n0check@wal-mart.com X

steve.oswald@wakefern.com X
chuck.catlin@pfcb.com X
lchuboff@nraef.org X
squam@wirestaurant.org X
asquire@ryansinc.com
jim.wagner@dunkinbrands.com X
dale.yamnik@yum.com X
jdbuchanon@dhr.state.ga.us X
jjcomello@columbus.gov X
bhirsch@schd.org X
david.lawrence@fairfaxcounty.gov X
lorna.girard@state.mn.us X
guichard_frances@cdph.org X
pamela.miles@vdacs.virginia.gov X
jseiferth@dhhs.state.nh.us X
msestak@adph.state.al.us X X
rebecca.vigue@maine.gov X X


